
   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

1 1051 DANILO AROLDO LANCE 49 M3049 1 AVULSO 6 00:48:06 00:08:08

5 00:39:58 00:08:09

4 00:31:49 00:08:01

3 00:23:48 00:07:45

2 00:16:03 00:08:02

1 00:08:01 00:08:01

2 116 RICARDO DA COSTA BARBOSA 49 M3049 2 AMERICAN BIKE 6 00:48:27 00:07:52

5 00:40:35 00:08:11

4 00:32:24 00:08:21

3 00:24:03 00:08:14

2 00:15:49 00:07:54

1 00:07:55 00:07:55

3 29 EDUARDO ROBERTO GABBAI 49 M3049 3 EQUIPE GABBAI BIKE 
COSMOPOLIS

6 00:48:28 00:07:53

5 00:40:35 00:08:11

4 00:32:24 00:08:14

3 00:24:10 00:08:04

2 00:16:06 00:08:08

1 00:07:58 00:07:58

4 10 JEFERSON ELOI DEL ARMELINA 49 M3049 4 META 6 00:49:30 00:08:29

5 00:41:01 00:08:33

4 00:32:28 00:08:14

3 00:24:14 00:08:20

2 00:15:54 00:07:59

1 00:07:55 00:07:55

5 74 JOSÉ ROBERTO MAGALHÃES LOPES 49 M3049 5 6 00:49:37 00:08:20

5 00:41:17 00:08:32

4 00:32:45 00:08:18

3 00:24:27 00:08:29

2 00:15:58 00:07:58

1 00:08:00 00:08:00

6 57 FABIO FELICIDADE 49 M3049 6 AÇAÍ 6 00:50:13 00:08:36

5 00:41:37 00:08:27

4 00:33:10 00:08:27

3 00:24:43 00:08:23
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

6 57 FABIO FELICIDADE 49 M3049 6 AÇAÍ 2 00:16:20 00:08:15

1 00:08:05 00:08:05

7 1021 GUSTAVO SARTORI PEREIRA LEITE 49 M3049 7 FIO TEAM 6 00:50:36 00:08:26

5 00:42:10 00:08:32

4 00:33:38 00:08:30

3 00:25:08 00:08:28

2 00:16:40 00:08:30

1 00:08:10 00:08:10

8 30 CRISTIANO MAGOSSI 49 M3049 8 EQUIPE GABBAI BIKE 
COSMOPOLIS

6 00:50:46 00:08:29

5 00:42:17 00:08:36

4 00:33:41 00:08:36

3 00:25:05 00:08:31

2 00:16:34 00:08:22

1 00:08:12 00:08:12

9 1056 MARCOS ROBERTO FERREIRA 49 M3049 9 AÇAI 6 00:51:04 00:08:46

5 00:42:18 00:09:03

4 00:33:15 00:08:42

3 00:24:33 00:08:24

2 00:16:09 00:08:10

1 00:07:59 00:07:59

10 105 MARCELO BOBADILHA CORREIA 49 M3049 10 6 00:51:05 00:08:23

5 00:42:42 00:08:39

4 00:34:03 00:08:37

3 00:25:26 00:08:37

2 00:16:49 00:08:06

1 00:08:43 00:08:43

11 19 MICHAEL W. PASCOALIN 49 M3049 11 BIKE BRASIL 6 00:52:04 00:08:53

5 00:43:11 00:08:59

4 00:34:12 00:08:45

3 00:25:27 00:08:36

2 00:16:51 00:08:31

1 00:08:20 00:08:20

12 63 ELVIS ESTETER 49 M3049 12 6 00:53:05 00:09:09

5 00:43:56 00:09:02
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

12 63 ELVIS ESTETER 49 M3049 12 4 00:34:54 00:09:04

3 00:25:50 00:08:59

2 00:16:51 00:08:34

1 00:08:17 00:08:17

13 16 SIDNEY DUFRELO 49 M3049 13 ATALAIA BIKES 6 00:53:26 00:09:14

5 00:44:12 00:08:59

4 00:35:13 00:09:03

3 00:26:10 00:08:38

2 00:17:32 00:08:56

1 00:08:36 00:08:36

14 122 REGIS TANCREDI 49 M3049 14 6 00:53:56 00:08:51

5 00:45:05 00:08:52

4 00:36:13 00:09:01

3 00:27:12 00:09:04

2 00:18:08 00:09:06

1 00:09:02 00:09:02

15 31 AFONSO BATISTA SANTOS 49 M3049 15 6 00:54:02 00:08:59

5 00:45:03 00:09:05

4 00:35:58 00:09:31

3 00:26:27 00:09:11

2 00:17:16 00:08:46

1 00:08:30 00:08:30

16 15 SAMUEL PEREIRA DE BRITO 49 M3049 16 FIO TEAM 6 00:54:06 00:09:06

5 00:45:00 00:09:05

4 00:35:55 00:09:12

3 00:26:43 00:09:12

2 00:17:31 00:08:57

1 00:08:34 00:08:34

17 121 RODRIGO ORIELENTAL 49 M3049 17 6 00:55:34 00:09:24

5 00:46:10 00:09:17

4 00:36:53 00:09:24

3 00:27:29 00:09:04

2 00:18:25 00:09:12

1 00:09:13 00:09:13
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   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

18 72 JOÃO PAULO MARTINS 49 M3049 18 6 00:56:29 00:09:22

5 00:47:07 00:10:55

4 00:36:12 00:08:29

3 00:27:43 00:09:30

2 00:18:13 00:09:21

1 00:08:52 00:08:52

19 1007 GUILHERME HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS 49 M3049 19 6 00:57:48 00:10:22

5 00:47:26 00:09:20

4 00:38:06 00:09:52

3 00:28:14 00:09:48

2 00:18:26 00:09:16

1 00:09:10 00:09:10

20 4 EDUARDO HYPOLITO 49 M3049 20 AVULSO 6 01:02:45 00:11:02

5 00:51:43 00:10:51

4 00:40:52 00:10:27

3 00:30:25 00:10:28

2 00:19:57 00:10:12

1 00:09:45 00:09:45

21 32 ALLYSON SILVA 49 M3049 21 AVULSO 6 01:03:15 00:10:52

5 00:52:23 00:11:00

4 00:41:23 00:10:41

3 00:30:42 00:10:31

2 00:20:11 00:10:18

1 00:09:53 00:09:53

22 1052 HENRIQUE SACILOTTO 49 M3049 22 AVULSO 6 01:05:36 00:11:48

5 00:53:48 00:11:44

4 00:42:04 00:10:29

3 00:31:35 00:11:06

2 00:20:29 00:10:26

1 00:10:03 00:10:03

23 112 MURILO CHAVES MENGHETTI 49 M3049 23 6 01:06:45 00:11:22

5 00:55:23 00:11:51

4 00:43:32 00:11:31

3 00:32:01 00:10:49
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23 112 MURILO CHAVES MENGHETTI 49 M3049 23 2 00:21:12 00:10:48

1 00:10:24 00:10:24

24 1005 FERNANDO HENRIQUEWANKA CORREIA 49 M3049 24 AVULSO 6 01:20:38 00:13:48

5 01:06:50 00:13:44

4 00:53:06 00:14:13

3 00:38:53 00:13:27

2 00:25:26 00:12:55

1 00:12:31 00:12:31
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